Switches with Satin Finish
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Visual delight for tasteful interiors

/High safety with reliable h /Style that inspires: h /Ease of installation: h

performance: Patented Satin finish * Snap-in snap-out front loading

+ High grade flame retardant » Prevents light reflection off the modules

polycarbonate surface » Terminals with indented screws
« |P 20 degree of protection + Scratch resistant easy to clean * In line center terminal for
surface continuous wiring
+ Soft white color: Gels with
a any interior g g

- - -

Through technology perfected by research

Swithces
High Durability:
» Riveted moving contacts with silver inlay for proper

contact
» Rocker made of high temperature resistant material

Safe & Secure:
« Switches X rated for inductive loads

Fan Regulator

» 5 Distinct steps for uniform speed variation

+ No RF/ EMI interference for smooth, hum
free operation

Sockets

Hassle free Operation:
» Complete range of sockets - 6A.16A, 6/16A, Universal

Socket, 13A Flat Pin
» Prevents single pin insertion ensuring ‘Child Proof'

sockets
. : a

Wide Range

» Swithces with indicator

* Bell press switches in 1M & 2M

» Light dimmers in 400 W

» Gold plated RJ 45 socket contacts suitable for Cat 6 LAN
cables

» Cover plates from 1M to 18M
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Note: WH-White, CG-Coke Grey

schneider-electric.co.in

Description Reference Reference
for WH for CG
Switches
B6A 1-Way X1001WH AAKY1001
6A 1-Way with indicator lamp X1081WH AAKY1081
6A 2-Way X1002WH AAKY1002
16A 1-Way X1101WH AAKY1101
16A 1-Way with indicator lamp X1181WH AAKY1181
16A 2-Way X1102WH AAKY1102
B6A 1-Way switch 2 module X1021WH AAKY1021
16A 1-Way switch 2 module X1121WH AAKY1121
6A 1-Way switch 2 module with indicator X1028WH AAKY1028
16A 1-Way switch 2 module with indicator X1128WH AAKY1128
20A DP with indicator lamp X1286WH AAKY1286
32A DP switch AAKX1232 -
6A bell push X1005WH AAKY1005
6A bell push (2 M) X1025WH AAKY1025
6A bell push with indicator X1085WH AAKY1085
6A bell push with indicator (2 M) X1086WH AAKY1086
6A 2-Pin/3-Pin Socket Outlet with Shutter X2005WH AAKY2005
6A “Uni Socket” Socket Outlet with Shutter X2007WH AAKY2007
16A 3-Pin Socket Outlet with Shutter X2103WH AAKY2103
B6A/16A 3-Pin Socket Outlet with Shutter X2106WH AAKY2106
13A BS flat Pin Socket Outlet with Shutter X2403WH AAKY2403
20A, 3 Pin Socket Outlet with Shutter X2206WH AAKY2206
25A, 3 Pin Socket Outlet with Shutter X2207WH AAKY2207
13A Multi Pin Socket Outlet with Shutter X2010WH AAKY2010
Dimmer 400W X3004WH AAKY3004
Dimmer 1200W X3012WH AAKY3012
Step type fan regulator X3200WH AAKY3200
Dimmer 400W in Single Module X3104WH AAKY3104
RJ11 (no shutter) X4010WH AAKY4010
RJ11 (shuttered) X4011WH AAKY4011
Twin RJ11 (no shutters) 1M X4020WH AAKY4020
RJ45 (shuttered) X4045WH AAKY4045
TV Socket X4500WH AAKY4500
RJ45 Cover for Ket stone type X4050WH AAKY4050
Gripped Cord Outlet X4550WH AAKY4550

Neon Phase Indicator

Neon Phase Indicator Red X5001

Neon Phase Indicator Green X5002

Neon Phase Indicator Yellow X5003

Buzzer X3300WH AAKY3300
Motor Starter Switch

25 A Motor Starter switch X1186WH AAKY1186
Blank Off

Blank off unit (1 M) X0001WH AAKY0001

USB Chargers ' New
2 Gang USB Charger - 2.1A (2M) X7003WH AAKY7003
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Description Reference Reference
for WH for CG
Cover+Grid Frame
1-2 M Grid & 1 M Cover Frame Combined X0701 AAKY0801
1-2 M Grid & 2 M Cover Frame X0702 AAKY0802
3 M Grid & 3 M Cover Frame X0703 AAKY0803
3 Module Universal Grid & 3 M Cover Frame X0733WH AAKY0833
X0701WH X0733WH 4 M Grid & 4 M Cover Frame X0704 AAKY0804
6 M Grid & 6 M Cover Frame X0706 AAKY0806
8 M Grid & 8 M Cover Frame - Linear X0708 AAKY0808
8 M Grid & 8 M Cover Frame - Square X0709 AAKY0809
X0708 12 M Grid &12 M Cover Frame X0712 AAKY0812
18 M Grid &18M Cover Frame AAKX0718 -

Description Reference Reference
for Matt Siver for Matt Gold

Cover+Grid Frame

1 Module Grid and Cover frame AAKX0741 AAKX0751
2 Module Grid and Cover frame AAKX0742 AAKX0752
3 Module Grid and Cover frame AAKX0743 AAKX0753
Matt Silver 3 Module Universal Grid and Cover frame AAKX0744 AAKX0754
4 Module Grid and Cover frame AAKX0745 AAKX0755
6 Module Grid and Cover frame AAKX0746 AAKX0756
8 Module Grid and Cover frame-Linear AAKX0747 AAKX0757
8 Module Grid and Cover frame-Square™ AAKX0748 AAKX0758
12 Module Grid and Cover frame** AAKX0749 AAKX0759

Matt Gold

**Non-stockable item. Delivery shall take four weeks.

Description Reference

= for WH

- e Hotel Series (Available in White Colour Only)

: _ i DND Panel AAKX6001
prozen PP DD switeh AAKX6002
':'“':"- —— MMR Panel AAKX6003
L g . : ‘ MMR Switch AAKX6004
- F Key Tag Switch (Mechanical Type 20 A) AAKX6005
Shaver Socket AAKX6006

Description Reference

Metal Boxes for Indian Format Ranges (Livia, Opale & ZENcelo India)
0.8 mm thickness

MR1102

Metal Box 1 & 2 modules MEO0102
P Metal Box 3 modules ME0103
Metal Box 4 modules MEO0104

1 mm thickness
MR1103 Metal Box 1 & 2 modules MR1102
e Metal Box 3 modules MR1103
Metal Box 4 modules MR1104
Metal Box 6 modules MR1106
MR1104 Metal Box 8 modules - Horizontal MR1108
o Metal Box 8 modules - Square MR1109
Metal Box 12 module MR1112
Metal Box 18 modules MR1118

MR1106

Life Is On Sdéneider

Note: WH-White, CG-Coke Grey Electric



Exclusive Range of Colour Plates

Description Reference* Reference* Reference* Reference*

Rustic
Bronze (RB)

1-2M Grid & 1M Cover Frame X0701_RB X0701_MR X0701_LP X0701_CHG
Classic and earthy,
for a warm appearance 1-2M Grid & 2M Cover Frame X0702_RB X0702_MR X0702_LP X0702_CHG
Mulberry
Red (MR)
n 3M Grid & 3M Cover Frame X0703_RB X0703_MR X0703_LP X0703_CHG
Vintage and elegant, for a 3M Uni Grid & 3M Cover Frame X0733_RB X0733_MR X0733_LP  X0733_CHG
sublime attraction
Lavender
Passion (LP) 4M Grid & 4M Cover Frame X0704_RB X0704_MR X0704_LP X0704_CHG
n 6M Grid & 6M Cover Frame X0706_RB X0706_MR X0706_LP X0706_CHG

Royal and opulent, for a rich
and lavish impression

8M Grid & 8M Cover Frame -

Champagne Linear X0708_RB X0708_MR X0708_LP X0708_CHG
Gold (CHG)
G
8M Grid & 8M Cover Frame - X0709_RB X0709_MR X0709_LP  X0709_CHG
Square
Festive and metallic,
for a dash of glamour
12M Grid & 12M Cover Frame X0712_RB X0712_MR X0712_LP X0712_CHG

*Add Suffix “_XX" to get correct reference code. Eg. For 2 Mod Rustic Bronze Colour Plate the reference code will be X0702_RB
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Solid
Black (SB)

Bold and magnetic, to make a
strong style statement

Green
Oak (GO)

Pastel and nostalgic,
that takes you back to nature

Gleaming
Grey (GG)

Everyday elegance, for the
perfect blend of almost
everything

Misty
Grey (MG)

Understated and graceful,
for an exceptional finish

Black
Graphite (BG)

Dignified and solemn, that is
accentuating and influential

Description

1-2M Grid & 1M Cover Frame

1-2M Grid & 2M Cover Frame

3M Grid & 3M Cover Frame

3M Uni Grid & 3M Cover Frame

4M Grid & 4M Cover Frame

6M Grid & 6M Cover Frame

8M Grid & 8M Cover Frame -
Linear

8M Grid & 8M Cover Frame -
Square

12M Grid & 12M Cover Frame

Reference*

X0701_SB

X0702_SB

X0703_SB

X0733_SB

X0704_SB

X0706_SB

X0708_SB

X0709_SB

X0712_SB

Reference*

X0701_GO

X0702_GO

X0703_GO

X0733_GO

X0704_GO

X0706_GO

X0708_GO

X0709_GO

X0712_GO

Reference*

X0701_GG

X0702_GG

X0703_GG

X0733_GG

X0704_GG

X0706_GG

X0708_GG

X0709_GG

X0712_GG

Reference*

X0701_MG

X0702_MG

X0703_MG

X0733_MG

X0704_MG

X0706_MG

X0708_MG

X0709_MG

X0712_MG

*

Reference

X0701_GB

X0702_GB

X0703_GB

X0733_GB

X0704_GB

X0706_GB

X0708_GB

X0709_GB

X0712_GB

*Add Suffix “_XX" to get correct reference code. Eg. For 2 Mod Rustic Bronze Colour Plate the reference code will be X0702_RB
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